
Racers Lst Name Type Plate # Final Time Points Post date Race Week

Brad Biskaborn 377 01:02:38 40

Chad Spence 424 01:04:09 35

West McKay-Chagnon 370 01:05:24 30

Glen Anderson 101 01:06:08 29

matt Ytsma 457 01:07:50 28

Rob Tomas 590 01:09:37 27

Eric Rivest 369 01:09:42 26

Jordan Coutu 910 01:11:51 25

Phil Buckman 529 01:19:52 24

Justin Thurgood 633 01:03:04 30

Jamie Ruddock 116 01:03:37 25

Kellen Burton 2178 01:04:20 20

Sean Klassen 609 01:06:49 19

Ray Currie 36 37:53:00 18

Tomas Liska-Gardiner 352 46:48:00 17

Kevin Armstrong 577 53:46:00 16

Jonald Poquiz 604 54:40:00 15

Ty San Jose 527 55:38:00 14

Chad Valenti 150 55:51:00 13

Ralph Buchal 290 56:52:00 12

Kyle Wakeman 392 57:21:00 11

Nathan Ytsma 235 57:52:00 10

Francis Bondame 166 58:26:00 9

Derek Williams 30 58:37:00 8

Nick Thompson 95 58:49:00 7

Isaac Aston 422 59:21:00 6

Maelle Burton 579 55:56:00 30

Kinsley Biskaborn 622 56:30:00 25
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Racers Lst Name Type Plate # Final Time Points Post date Race Week

Breeze Biskaborn 176 01:01:38 20

Daniela Liska 125 01:11:27 19

James Bothwell 440 41:40:00 20

Jeff Toogood 589 43:45:00 15

David Paradis 612 44:08:00 10

Dustin Gravelle 423 45:26:00 9

Simon Blue 108 47:31:00 8

Scott Matthews 221 50:45:00 7

adam Matthews 546 01:00:05 6

Jack McKeown 193 01:02:09 5

Vienna Biskabor 394 40:27:00 20

Timothy Glasgow 909 44:52:00 15

Curtis Smith 576 45:09:00 20

Gabe Miller 433 30:18:00 15

Henry Williams 979 30:04:00 10

Max Naujokaitis 435 32:11:00 5

Brody Gilbert 434 32:39:00

Anil Czepiela 920 33:50:00

Cooper Bourne 442 36:48:00

Henry Stacey 643 45:11:00

Freya Burton 638 25:00:00

Elise Douglas 428 30:00:00

Aliah Rasoulinejab 441

Lola Leeper 439

Claire Van Den Heuvel 642

Claire Kisiel 438 37:02:00

Lucy Paradis 611 47:42:00

Gwen Murphy 447
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Charlie Thompson 456 48:20:002 Laps Yell…
2 Laps Yell…

1
448 DNF 1

21/08/2025 Week 14
21/08/2025 Week 14Isla Browne


